MADGE	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	TS, That LOYAL G. PEARCE Page 7013
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration PATRICK D. LTGGETT	n hereinalter stated, to grantor paid by
and granice, does hereby drant bandain anti-	hereinafter celled
assigns, that certain real property with the t	convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ents, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
See attached legal descriptionof which	h is made a part hereof by this reference.
6	
fa /w	
Æ	
suis instrument will not allow use of the property dependent	J TITLE COMPANY
Fore signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiplanning department to verify approved uses."	bed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Ulring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above	id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that e granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those land if ony as of the block
	rand, if any, as of the date of this deed
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th The frue and softial area in the frue ar	and that remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims lose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
ALGRAMMY AND ANY	This transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 15,000.00
In construing this deed and where the content	MENDERADERAR AND AND A ADDITION AND A
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has around	the individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
and the second of uncertains.	Achal Strang
(If executed by a carporation, affix corporate coal)	LOTAL G. PEARCE
get a state of a second state of the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath }ss.	, 19
April 249	Personally appeared
	who, being duly sworp
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
60 M	secretary of
nent to be nis voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said interaction in the corporate seal
OFFICIAL AUSTUS, Ked	then acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Nothry Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)
My commission expires: 11/1/6/87	My commission expires:
Loyal G. Pearce 1320 Tamera Klamath Falls OD OFCOT	STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
Patrick D. Liggett	I certify that the within instru-
11330 Red Wing Loop P.O. Bok 240 Keno, OR 97627	ment was received for record on the day of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space REBERVED at o'clock M., and recorded
Iter recording return te:	FOR IN DOOK ON PAGE. OF AS RECORDER'S USE file/reel number
	Record of Deeds of said county.
NAME, ADORESS, ZIP ntil a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the fallowing addre	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
SAME AS GRANTEE	Recording Officer
	By

MOUNTAIN HILE COMPANT

.....Deputy

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

2

MOUNTAIN. HI LE COMPANY

.

7015

DESCRIPTION SHEET

A parcel of land situate in Government Lot 3 and the SE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning on the North line of Government Lot 3 of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, at a point thereon distant 330 feet East from the Northwest corner of said Lot 3; thence East along the North line of said Lot 3, 330 feet, thence South parallel to the West line of said Lot 3 to the North right of way line of State Highway 66, thence Southwesterly along said Highway, 35.39 feet to a point, thence North 501.93 feet to a point, thence West 299.98 feet to a point at the intersection of North along said last mentioned line 1413.04 feet more or less to the point of beginning, with bearings based on Minor Partition No. 20-83, as filed in the office of the Klamath County Engineer.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

rned 1	for record at n	equest of Mountain Title Company the
of	APRIL	A.D., 19 87 at 3:39 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87
		of Deeds on Page7014
FEE	\$14.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
FEE	914.00	By Amath
· · · · ·		